Public Safety Commission
Chief Cliff Cason
December 28, 2021

Written Directive Review

To:
From:
Date:
Subject:
Number Page
2.18
1
2
2.21
1
4
2.29
1
3.4
1
2
3
4
3.15
1
1-3
7
417
1

Title/Changes

Agency Jurisdiction

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section Il — Rewording

Section IV — Rewording

Section V — Rewording

Contractual Agreements

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section | — Rewording

Section Il — Rewording

Section XI — Rewording

Section Xl — Rewording

Social Networking

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section | — Rewording, restructured section
Section Il — Rewording

Promotion

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section Il — Rewording

Section Il — Rewording

Section VI — Rewording

Section VII — Rewording

Section VIII — New Section

Workers’ Compensation

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section | — New language to expand section
Section Il — Rewording

Appendix C — Restructured form

Ride-Along Program
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section | — Rewording
Section Il — Rewording




7.23

~N o b~

Appendix A — Updated shift schedules
Rewording of Waiver of Liability

Asset Forfeiture

Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section Il — Rewording

Section IV — Rewording

Section V — Rewording

Section VIII — Rewording

Section IX — Rewording

Section X — Rewording

Section X| — Rewording




