

To: Public Safety Commission
From: Chief Cliff Cason
Date: December 28, 2021
Subject: Written Directive Review

<u>Number</u>	<u>Page</u>	<u>Title/Changes</u>
2.18		<u>Agency Jurisdiction</u>
	1	Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section II – Rewording Section IV – Rewording
	2	Section V – Rewording
2.21		<u>Contractual Agreements</u>
	1	Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section I – Rewording Section III – Rewording
	4	Section XI – Rewording Section XII – Rewording
2.29		<u>Social Networking</u>
	1	Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section I – Rewording, restructured section Section III – Rewording
3.4		<u>Promotion</u>
	1	Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section II – Rewording
	2	Section III – Rewording
	3	Section VI – Rewording
	4	Section VII – Rewording Section VIII – New Section
3.15		<u>Workers' Compensation</u>
	1	Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section I – New language to expand section
	1-3	Section II – Rewording
	7	Appendix C – Restructured form
4.17		<u>Ride-Along Program</u>
	1	Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section I – Rewording Section II – Rewording

3 Appendix A – Updated shift schedules
6-7 Rewording of Waiver of Liability

7.23

1 **Asset Forfeiture**
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section III – Rewording
2 Section IV – Rewording
Section V – Rewording
4 Section VIII – Rewording
5 Section IX – Rewording
7 Section X – Rewording
Section XI – Rewording